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224
105
239
238
20
233
127
54
258
1259
139
207
80
131
152
241
82
256
280
290
81
269
274
255
217
215
125
98
106
247
114
260
287
261
101
59
115
62
58
21
284
128
229

ROTA LUCIANO
BIANCHI ALESSANDRO
RONCHI LUCA
SERPELLINI NICOLA
ARMATI PIER
PANGRALLO RAMON
PASTA ALESSANDRO
BERTONI MASSIMO
GIANBUSSO ANDREA
CRETTI MAURIZIO
COLOSIO DIEGO
MORETTI DANIELE
TOGNI RICCARDO
PICINALI NICOLO!
BONETTI MARCO
GERVASONI GABRIELE
VALCHER ANDREA
POLA ENRICO
GUIZZETTI LUCA
MAGRI ALESSANDRO
TOGNI ERIBERTO
FARINOTTI LUCA
MAGRI YACOPO
KOKOSHI ENDRI
VELLISUIG MATTEO
FORCHINI LORENZO
LOVAOVI MATIS
MINUTI MARCO

VITALI FRANCESCO
CUNEGATTI CORNELIO
BIANCHI PIETRO
FRUCATOVIC DAVID
BERTOLETTI RUGGERO
CAVALLI LUIGI

LZENTI ANDREA
BARCELLINI GIOVANNI
TURLA LORENZO
GALLINA THOMAS
ILAURADOR MARC
STERNI ANDREA
FERRARI DONATO
FACCHETTI ALAN
SAVOLDELLI GIACOMO

00:20:46
00:22:43
00:23:07
00:23:39
00:24:18
00:24:23
00:25:08
00:25:32
00:26:39
00:26:51
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:17
00:27:18
00:27:29
00:27:40
00:27:52
00:28:13
00:28:17
00:28:57
00:29:04
00:29:11
00:29:13
00:29:15
00:29:34
00:30:06
00:30:17
00:30:29
00:30:37
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:45
00:30:47
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:31:09
00:31:12
00:31:27
00:31:33
00:32:11
00:32:20
00:32:45
00:32:54
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60
55
95
116
270
110
109
231
99
295
86
279
285
159
147
226
154
153
129
146
297
100
162
163
90
25
24
228
232
104
126
227
79
157
64
149
130
263
61
65
124
180
268
84
87
133

BARCELLINI NICHOLAS
PALA LUCIANO
VICERE' ENRICO
CHIARELLI BENEDETTO
LORANDI ROBERTO
ROMELI FRANCESCO
CHIODA EROS
SAVOLDELLI STEFANO
NEGRINOTTI ALESSANDRO
BERTOLETTI GABRIELE
BERTNET GUILLAUME
PASINELLI STEFANO
ZOPPI SERGIO
LOCATELLI MARCO
ZENTI MATTEO
MAGONI DAVIDE
LACICERCHIA DAVIDE
LACICERCHIA ANTONIO
MORANDI RICCARDO
GREGORI CRISTIAN
LUBETTI ANDREAS
MINUTI SERGIO
MICHALSKI TEODOR
MICHALSKI MICHAL
SAVOLDELLI BRUNO
NEGRINOTTI NATALINO
ARCHETTI MARCO
COLLEONI LORENZO
BOMOMINI GIAN
PEDRETTI NICOLA
TAGELLA MARCO
VALENTI ALESSANDRO
RAVELLI FULVIO
BERTOLETTI SIMONE
GEOFFREY DOCS
ACERBIS ALBERTO
NEGRINELLI CARLO
SALVIONI EDOARDO
GALLINA DAVIDE
AMIGHETTI ENRICO
GIUDICI MIRKO

LANNI YURI
TENGATTINI EZIO
FRASSI NICOLA
VERDERIO GIACOMO
CAMPAGNONI MAURIZIO

00:32:59
00:33:13
00:33:18
00:33:32
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:34:40
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:52
00:35:05
00:35:22
00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:35:47
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:35:59
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:14
00:36:27
00:36:29
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:51
00:36:55
00:36:57
00:37:46
00:37:53
00:37:58
00:38:05
00:38:27
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:50
00:39:12
00:39:23
00:39:33
00:39:51
00:40:01
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:41
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100
101
102
103
104
1056
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

83
197
242
202
132

12
283

89
216
210
198
195
194

85
289

94
120
257
176
201

122
276
275
164
158
22
34
298
161
237
236
37
36
138
140
96
296
17
53
171
117
213
151
15
204

BASSANELLI RUGGERO
BIELLA MATTEO
MONZANI MASSIMO
CANTAMESSI GIORGIO
SORLINI GIUSEPPE
MASSIMI GIANCARLO
BALDUCCHI GABRIELE
COLOSIO ALDO
CAMANINI GIOVANNI
PEDERSOLI DIEGO
DICUONZO MIRKO
SANNA CRISTIAN
FERRARI ERIK
FORMENTI GABRIELE
SALOMOMI MATTIA
CIMMONO LORENZO
SHPGLIUK YAN
STAFFONI MATTEO
PRANDINI CARLO
SERNIA FRANCESCO
FENAROLI OTTAVIO
NEGRINELLI CLAUDIO
GABANELLI RICCARDO
GABANELLI MATTEO
TABONI MIRKO
LOCATELLI GABRIELE
GUIZZETTI CRISTIAN
GUIZZETTI MARCO
POLINI ANTONIO
BONASSI LUCIANO
FORCHINI SERGIO
BERTA MASSIMILIANO
SINA LEONARDO
SINA DANIELE
PELLIZZARO MATTEO
CAPRINO DIEGO
SUGLIANI ROBERTO
HOPES LUIGI

RUFFINI ENRICO
MUNARO ANDREA
LORDI ANDREA
FENAROLI FRANCESCO
FORCHINI ILENIO
ACERBIS FRANCESCO
BERTOCCHI DAVIDE
SIGNORINI PAOLO

00:40:54
00:40:58
00:41:03
00:41:27
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:42:22
00:42:41
00:42:52
00:43:11
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:27
00:43:28
00:43:32
00:44:27
00:44:36
00:44:47
00:45:03
00:46:12
00:46:19
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:51
00:47:10
00:47:11
00:47:16
00:47:43
00:47:53
00:51:33
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:52:34
00:54:07
00:54:10
00:54:23
00:54:33
00:56:13
00:56:46
00:56:47
00:57:06
00:58:31
01:00:25
01:01:18



136
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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160
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203
112
282
44
88
1
47
43
45

92
277
75
23
77
69
74
271
250
102
291
181
185
182
168
173
137

PARIS GIUSEPPE
ROMELI ROCCO
GALLETTA ALESSANDRO
PEDRETTI MAURO
PEDRETTI DAVIDE
RUFFINI MARIO

ARMATI PAOLO
ARMATI NICOLA
PEDRETTI LUCA
SUARDINI ALBERTO
TRAPLETTI LUCIANO
CARSANA FRANCO
GUALDI LUCIANO
RIZZA GIORGIO
PEZZOTTI MICHELE
DANESI ANTONELLO
GARATTINI SIMONE
RIZZINI RAINIERO
MARINI NICOLO'
POLINI ANDREA
SCOLARI FORTUNATO
Martins Guzzato William
MARTINS BUZZATO CLIBEA
BUZZATO DIVANIS
LORDI DANIELE
CAMPAGNONI SIMONE
PELLIZZARO DAVIDE

01:01:19
01:01:19
01:01:38
01:04:37
01:04:38
01:04:40
01:06:50
01:06:50
01:06:51
01:09:41
01:09:41

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:13:20
:13:21
:13:24
:13:46
:13:46
:16:26
:16:33
:19:03

01:20:05
01:21:21
01:24:34
01:24:34
01:27:51
01:27:52
01:28:01
01:28:26



